Trade Name

JORDAN HOME
REMODELING

SJC LIBERTY REGIONAL
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

MNK QUALITY
CLEANING LLC
ELITE BROKER
SOLUTIONS

MOCK 316 PAINTING LLC

PASSMORE & SONS

LANDSCAPING

HINESVILLE MILITARY
HOMES AND PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT
KEKE'S

E&MS

TRANSPORTATION LLC
SOUTH GEORGIA
SCUBA ACADEMY
SOLICITOUS NON
MEDICAL HOMECARE

SERVICES LLC

HINESVILLE WINSUPPLY

CoO

ELITE RETAIL SERVICES

INC

BOUNZY WORLD

TEAM KALISTA

MR CLEAN MOBILE

DETAILING LLC

HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
104 W HENDRY ST, B

229 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, H-1

1027 BARLEY DR

135 EAST M L KING JR DR
902 MOSS CT

964 BIRCHFIELD DR

776 E G MILES PKWY, B

730 WEEPING WILLOW, 106

179 SEQUOIA CIRCLE

319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY,

105
1000 SWEET BRIAR COURT

1482 W GAHWY 196

105 BANYAN

620 RED OAK LN

809 WILLOW BROOK DR
303 LAYTON ST

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

LAKE JACKSON
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

X
GA

GA
GA

June

Zip Code
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

77566
31313

31313
31313

Phone
912-432-7068

912-819-4646
912-343-6669
803-460-4413
912-266-7996
850-378-6801

912-876-9000

912-492-8549
912-432-2551
912-463-4054

912-464-5402

912-369-5096

979-285-0712
912-532-9765

912-318-9772
912-463-0919

Nature of Business
236118 HOME REMODELING

621111 CANCER INFUSION
DRUG THERAPY
561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES

441110 AUTO BROKER
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
238320 PAINTING AND
PRESSURE WASHING
561730 LANDSCAPING

531210 REAL ESTATE

611610 POLE FITNESS
STUDIO

621999 NON EMERGENCY
TRANSPORTAION

713940 SCUBA
INSTRUCTIONS

621610 HOME HEALTH CARE
ADMIN OFFICE

444190 WHOLESALE
DISTRIBUTION OF
ELECTRICAL GOODS AND
SUPPLIES

236220 GENERAL
CONTRACTOR

532299 ONLINE INFLATABLE
RENTALS

611620 MARTIAL ARTS

561790 PRESSURE WASHING
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